
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Party Role= Grantor; Name= BANKERS
TRUST COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201105100001
39850

05/10/2011
11:07:34

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY OF
CALIFORNIA

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

AMERICAN
HOME
MORTGAGE
SERVICING
INC

201108120002
38750

08/12/2011
11:48:10

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY OF
CALIFORNIA

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

201103160000
85000

03/16/2011
09:20:34

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY OF
CALIFORNIA

Grantor DEEDS WILKES JOHN
L

26 27 Instr
#:20100730000
243320

Lot#:1002
Book:26 Pg:27
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 10TH
SECTOR
PHASE I

201105120001
42410

05/12/2011
12:12:37

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY OF
CALIFORNIA

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

AMERICAN
HOME
MORTGAGE
ASSET TRUST
2005-1

Other:SEE
INST

201111220003
53890

11/22/2011
10:23:02

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY OF
CALIFORNIA

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY

17 16 Instr
#:20050815000
417090

Lot#:17
Book:17 Pg:16
Sub:PARK
PLACE
SECOND
ADDITION


