Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Party Role= Grantor; Name= BANKERS TRUST COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201105100001 39850	05/10/2011 11:07:34	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	AMERICAN HOME MORTGAGE SERVICING INC						
201108120002 38750	08/12/2011 11:48:10	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC						
201103160000 85000	03/16/2011 09:20:34	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA	Grantor	DEEDS	WILKES JOHN L			26	27	243320	Lot#:1002 Book:26 Pg:27 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 10TH SECTOR PHASE I
201105120001 42410	05/12/2011 12:12:37	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	AMERICAN HOME MORTGAGE ASSET TRUST 2005-1						Other:SEE INST
201111220003 53890	11/22/2011 10:23:02	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY			17	16	#:20050815000 417090	Lot#:17 Book:17 Pg:16 Sub:PARK PLACE SECOND ADDITION